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
Highway 7/Winston 
Churchill Boulevard. Ideal 
for banquet hall and/or fit-
ness club. Complete with 
outdoor pools, tennis/vol-
leyball courts, outdoor 
patios. Call 905-703-
1118.

JULY 1st. Shops/storage.
Various uses. 1,100 
sq.ft., $800/month. 4,800 
sq.ft., $3,150/month plus 
utilities. Call 519-501-
6688.

150 Office/Business
Space

1,500 sq.ft. office, mod-
ern building, internet and 
phone ready, 
$1,500/month plus TMI.
Call Bill McKeown 905-
877-5211.

116 Guelph Street, office 
space available. Turn key 
operation. Call 905-703-
1118.

150 Office/Business
Space

BUSINESS/RETAIL ap-
proximately 1,700 square 
feet,  storefront located 
on Guelph Street. (High-
way 7) close to High 
schools, Super Store and 
amenities. Call 905-703-
1118.

NORVAL, corner of 
Guelph and Winston 
Churchill. Office, work-
shop and 2 units with 
overhead doors.
Available immediately.
Call 905-873-7211.

RETAIL / Office space 
with storefront. 970 sq. ft.
Viewing Highway 7 in 
busy plaza available. Call 
905-877-0202.

RETAIL space available, 
on Guelph Street. Close 
to all amenities, including 
SuperStore. Call 905-
703-1118.

STOREFRONT 2100 
sq.ft. viewing Highway 7.
Existing 20 year physio-
therapy unit ideal for 
similar use. Call 905-877-
0202.

165 Mortgage,
Loans

$$MONEY$$
Consolidate Debts 

Mortgages to 100%
No income,bad credit OK! 

ONTARIOWIDE
FINANCIAL

CORPORATION
1-888-307-7799

STOP PAYING YOUR 
LANDLORD!  Let us 
show you how to get a 
mortgage. Call 905-873-
0128.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

2 BEDROOM apartment, 
downtown Milton, 
available July 1st in quiet 
neighbourhood. 905-693-
0780

ACTON / ROCKWOOD 
luxury adult 1 and 2-bed-
room apartments in 
unique renovated build-
ings, no dogs. From 
$850/month. New com-
mercial office and retail 
space also available.
Mike 416-888-9164.

ACTON 2-bedroom, upper 
level apartment. Large 
deck. First/last/references.
No smoking/pets.
$975/month plus utilities.
Call 905-873-0849.

ACTON 2-bedroom, with 
private yard. $875/month 
plus utilities. ROCK-
WOOD 1 and 2-bedroom 
apartments available in 
historic building in Rock-
wood. Starting at 
$775/month plus utilities.
Call Elizabeth Doell, 
Sales Rep. Johnson As-
sociates Halton Ltd. 905-
877-5165.

ACTON furnished reno-
vated bright 1-bedroom 
apartment. Non-smoker.
First/last. $700/month in-
cludes parking/heat.
Close to shopping and 
Go Bus. Available June 
1st. Call 519-853-3156.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

BASEMENT Apartment 
Heslop Road, Milton, 
separate entrance, park-
ing, utilities and cable 
included, available July 
1st. (905)299-4160, 
$850/mth.

BEAUTIFUL large 1-bed-
room basement near 
Georgetown Hospital.
Own entrance, laundry, 
appliances, parking, 
cable. First/last/security.
Available July 1st. 905-
877-2220.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room apartment, 
$750/month plus hydro.
Available June 1st. Call 
after 5:00pm  905-873-
4072.

GEORGETOWN 1,200 
sq.ft. 2-bedroom lower 
level. 8foot ceilings, win-
dows throughout.
Professional couple or 
single. Close to High 
School. Great neigh-
bours. Appliances, 
laundry. No pets/smok-
ing. $995/month includes 
utilities. July 1st. Call 
416-970-1871.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room Victorian home, 
$1,100/month plus hydro.
As well 1-bedroom 
$750/month plus hydro.
ACTON 3-bedroom 
apartment, $900/month 
plus utilities. Call 519-
853-5080 or 519-853-
5352.

GEORGETOWN Down-
town. Bachelor and ONE 
Bedroom Apartments.
Available July 1st. NEW-
LY RENOVATED.
Parking, laundry, heat in-
cludes. $700/month and 
$900/month. Call Jenifer 
905-873-0438.

MILTON 1BR Main floor 
apt. $800. utilities incl.
2BR Second floor spa-
cious & bright, brand new 
apt. $1400. utilities incl.
Call Deborah Tuff 905-
878-7777.

MILTON large 3-bdrm 
apt. on Main St. all appl.
$1050./mth + utilities, 
available June 1st. 905-
399-1290.

MILTON, 1-bdrm new 
bsmt apt. $850/mth all 
inclusive, separate en-
trance/parking, first/last, 
references req. Available 
June 15. Call 416-624-
5863.

MILTON, large 2-bdrm 
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